Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamké&tvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamké&tvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamké&tvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/F
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %

0,03
-0,15
0,32
0,32
0,32
0,65

0,59
0,96
1,05
1,15

1,24

1,42

1,34

1,41
1,53

1,6
1,79

1,84
2,04

2,18
2,69
2,91

-1,556
0,0203
0,2241
0,1417

-0,3791

2,5779

Vételi hozam %

1,13
0,95
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,75

1,69
2,06
2,15
2,25
2,34
2,52
2,44
2,51
2,63

2,7
2,89

2,94
3,14
3,28
3,79
4,01
1,7395
1,118
1,3109
1,6191
1,1124
4,0273

Netto eladasi arfolyam %

100,5
101,5695
100,0767
108,6044
102,3245
101,7158
114,3337
100,6
102,2126
106,5897
105,1314
118,1137
98,9055
107,3384
100,7831
100,4705
109,2035
98,11
136,666
101,5825

109,9733
111,4434
100,7361
104,2988
101,3484
100,4438

110,439
114,8818
115,8925
114,2335
178,6491

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,6
100,8595
99,947
107,0899
100,526
100,1122
111,1524
99,7
99,5433
102,9619
101,2027
113,1468
94,0775
101,219
95,5225
94,9029
102,2171
97,21
127,5448
93,572

100,4782
100,9688
89,8357
89,9589
86,2169
100,255
108,1943
111,7599
111,1127
104,027
149,1761

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
100,6583
102,4805
100,5178
113,5523

102,967
102,5254
116,0597
100,6875
103,0263
108,6938
106,0629
122,0014

99,1877
107,9185
101,5557
100,5239
110,2967

98,2058
139,2181
102,9962

111,6171
112,6722
101,5498

105,392
104,7326
103,2771
110,7078
116,5908
118,3411
114,9527

182,038

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,7583 2021.06.23
101,7705 2021.10.27
100,3881 2021.04.21
112,0378 2022.06.24
101,1685 2022.10.26
100,9218 2022.08.24
112,8784 2023.11.24
99,7875 2023.07.26
100,357 2023.08.23
105,066 2024.06.26
102,1342 2024.10.24
117,0345 2025.06.24
94,3597 2025.11.26
101,7991 2026.12.22
96,2951 2026.04.22
94,9563 2026.08.26
103,3103 2027.10.27
97,3058 2027.04.22
130,0969 2028.10.22
94,9857 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
102,122 2030.08.21
102,1976 2031.10.22
90,6494 2033.04.20
91,0521 2038.10.27
89,6011 2041.04.25
103,0883 2021.03.29
108,4631 2023.02.21
113,4689 2023.11.22
113,5613 2024.03.25
104,7462 2027.10.10
152,565 2041.03.29

2021.03.09.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



